DO700004456			
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	800320003928		
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	10/26/1801008013 ↔+35.00		
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	18 OCT 26 PH 3: 27		
Office Use Only	olo Resignation		

NOV 0 6 2018 D CUSHING

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: SUNCOAST RESTORATIONS AND CONSTRUCTION INC. (Name of Corporation)

DOCUMENT NUMBER: $\rho 0700004450$

The enclosed Officer/Director Resignation for a Corporation and fee are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

MICHAEL J. HUFF

SUNCOAST RESTORATIONS AND CONSTRUCTION INC.

Le 10 BRUCKE LD

SENECA SC 29672 (City/State and Zip Code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

MICHAEL S. HUFF at (127) 2770 836 (Name of Person) at (127) 2770 836

Enclosed is a check for \$35.00 made payable to the Florida Department of State.

<u>Mailing Address:</u> Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street Address:

Amendment Section Division of Corporations 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

OFFICER / DIRECTOR RESIGNATION FOR A CORPORATION

. .. . · ·

I. MICHAEL J. HUFF hereby resign as CFO (Title)		193 - 200 - 20
of SUNCOAST RESTORATION AND CONSTRUCTION (Name of Corporation)	IIN	< Ţ
<u>P0700004450</u> , a corporation organized under the laws of the Sta (Document Number, if known)	ate of	
FLORIDA.		
(Signature of restgning officer/director)	03	
FILING FEE IS \$35.00	001 26 . Р.4. 3: 27	SHOLLY NO AND A AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND A

FILING FEE IS \$35.00

Make checks payable to Florida Department of State and mail to:

Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tałlahassee, Florida 32314